
KIPDA Dedicated Funding Programs
FY 2023 Quarterly Project Review Calendar

Steps Fall Winter Spring Summer

Email notification to 
project sponsors

Monday, August 15, 2022 Monday, November 7, 2022 Monday, February 13, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023

Cost increase 
applications due 

Monday, September 13, 2022 Monday, November 28, 2022 Monday, March 6, 2023 Monday, June 5, 2023

Progress reports due Monday, September 13, 2022
Monday, November 28, 2022

(Indiana only)
Monday, March 6, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023
(Indiana only)

Project Working Group 
Meeting1 Week of September 26, 2022 Week of December 4, 2022 Week of March 21, 2023 Week of June 19, 2023

Quarterly Review 
Meeting(s)2 Week of September 26, 2022

Week of December 4, 2022
(Indiana only)

Week of March 21, 2023
Week of June 19, 2023

(Indiana only)

Phase shift applications 
due3 Monday, October 3, 2022 Monday, December 12, 2022 Monday, March 27, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023

Project changes due via 
planning portal4

Monday, October 3, 2022 Monday, December 12, 2022 Monday, March 27, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023

TTCC Meeting Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023

TPC Meeting Thursday, October 27, 2022 Thursday, January 26, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023

Staff posts progress 
report summary 

Friday, October 28, 2022 Friday, January 27, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023 Friday, July 28, 2023

Notes

3 Phase shift applications are only required when requesting an exception.

1 Will be convened if necessary.

4 If the project change triggers an amendment, it will take up to 4 months to process.

2 Specific meeting date/time to be determined.
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